|, LUCIA M. BORINES, Unit Head, Plant Disease Diagnostic Laboratory commits to deliver and agree to be rated on the attainment of the following targets
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and accomplishment in accordance with the indicated measures for the period Jan to June 2 018.
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Date:

MFO No.

MFO Description

Success Performance
Indicator (P)

Units/Persons
Responsible

Target

Actual

Accomplishment

Rating

Quality

Efficiency

Timeliness

Average

Remarks

OVPRE MFO |

Research and Support
Services

Number of researchers and
students that wused the
laboratory facilities with close
supervision

Head and SRS

12

335

48

48

48

4.8

MFO:2

Extension Services

Number of walk- in clients like
students, researchers, visitors
that demands orientation of the
activities of the laboratory and
consultation services

Number of Farm Field Visits

Head
PDDL

and SRS

Head and
SRS

20

50

10

4.7

5.0

4.7

5.0

4.7

5.0

4.7

5.0




MFO:3

Trainings Conducted

Number of persons - days
trained weighted by length
(PCR Hands on Training)

Head and SRS

110

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

MFO:4

Diagnostic Services

Number of clients served
through molecular analysis,
microbial analysis, isolation
and purification of
microorganisms

Number of samples analyzed

Number of clients served on
time and with zero complaint

Number of printed laboratory
results released

Head and SRS

Head and SRS
SRS

Head and SRS

15

55
15

300

507
350

4.5

48
48

4.5

4.5

4.8
48

4.5

45

48
438

4.5

4.5

48
48

45

MFO:5

IEC Materials Distributed

Number of DVD and EEC
Materials Distributed

Head and SRS

4.5

4.5

45

4.5

MFO:6

Administrative Services

Number of prepared and
signed Purchase Request,
Reimbursement Vouchers,
Travel Vouchers, Job Request,
Telephone bill payments,
vouchers, contract and other
documents and make follow-up

Number of equipment
facilitated, acquired and
repaired in the laboratory

Number of Routine laboratory
Activities

Number of Trainings Attended

Head and SRS

Head and SRS

SRS

Head and SRS

20

50%

10

For Repair: 2
SINKS 6 ELECTICAL
LIGHTS
FUSE OF THE
GENERATOR
Telephone wirings

48

4'0

48

48

48

46

4.6

4.8

48

48

48

48

48

46

46

48




Income Generating Services: Head and SRS
CASH P 1, 000. 00 P 12, 407. 00 45 45 4.5 4.5
In KIND ( Laboratory
supplies,, reagents etc. ) P20,000. 00 P 30, 000. 00
Number of laboratory annual 13 4.7 4.7 4.7 4.7
accomplishment reports (power | Head and SRS 2
point presentation, hard copy,
OPCR, IPCR, PDDL Charter)
Efficient and customer friendly 50 48 48 48 48
frontline services SRS 10
Total Over-all 749
Rating
Average 4.70
Rating
Adjectival Outstanding
Rating
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